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Monday   9:59 am Lanes 1 - 72

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 HERCULES
2 AL  P
3 ROBERT SR
4 JOHN  A
5 MIKE  W
6 REBECCA
7 GEORGE  A
8 CARL
9 THERESA

10 VINNY
11 JOSEPH
12 CLEVELAND
13 JOAN
14 GEORGE  H
15 PHYLLIS
16 SANDRA
17 NELSON
18 BRUTUS

19 DAPHNE
20 JOYCE  H
21 JOSH
22 SYLVIA
23 MARK  H
24 LARRY
25 MIKE  C
26 THURMAN
27 GLO
28 GWEN
29 MR. COMEBACK
30 JOHN  P
31 MELVIN SR
32 VIOLA
33 TONY
34 KEITH
35 BARBARA
36 BIG DOG

37 YOUSEL
38 LINDA
39 SID
40 SUSAN   D
41 AL  G
42 CLAUDIA
43 HAROLD
44 LAVERNE
45 CRAIG
46 SUSAN  A
47 DODIE
48 DAVID
49 INELL
50 KEVIN
51 BUDDHA
52 PAULINE
53 LATOYA
54 ALICIA

55 JERRY
56 HONDA
57 JESSIE
58 JANET
59 LOUIS
60 VY
61 BUDDY
62 ERNIE
63 GAYZELLE
64 DORICE
65 CHOCOLIT
66 TINA
67 CURTIS
68 FRANKLIN
69 JAMES
70 JOE SMITH
71 CHARLES
72 JAMES

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  10/16   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  Manually assigned
Wk02  10/23  55- 12  35-  1  10- 17  37- 60  34- 69  26- 54  32- 62  21- 23   6- 67   3-  8  45- 65  50- 13  Manually assigned
Wk03  10/30  10- 54  12-  3  67- 35  50- 34  60- 63  32- 51  62- 55  21- 46   1- 65  28- 69  37- 58  19- 49  Manually assigned
Wk04  11/06   3- 50  54- 67  46- 37  10- 63  49- 40  41- 60  32- 55  35-  1  69- 66  30- 45   4- 12  29- 68  Manually assigned
Wk05  11/13  50- 10  67- 32  60- 69  54- 49  46-  3  12- 35  37-  9  62- 30  68- 34  40-  5   1- 14  64- 63  Manually assigned

Wk06  11/20  10- 60  67- 50  12- 49   3- 68  32-  9  62- 54  23- 46  40- 58  41-  1  48- 37  69- 64  19- 30  Manually assigned
Wk07  11/27  67- 60  12- 10   3-  9  54- 19  23-  4  40- 50  68- 41  32- 69  59- 49  62- 37  57- 46   1- 48  Manually assigned
Wk08  12/04  60- 67  12- 10   9- 19  23-  1  68- 40  69- 59  62-  4   3-  6  50- 46  52- 17  41- 32  54- 63  Manually assigned
Wk09  12/11  60-  9  12- 10  23- 67  68-  4  41- 19  59- 49   6- 30  50- 69   1- 17  40- 63  31- 62  14-  3  Manually assigned
Wk10  12/18  60-  9  23- 12  10-  4  17- 30  50- 41  59- 19  49- 62  40- 14   6- 67  68- 69  52- 63   8- 34  Manually assigned

Wk11  01/08   9- 12  60-  4  17- 41  23- 67  10- 52  19- 62  14- 50  68- 35  59- 31  49-  8  30- 40  46- 34  Manually assigned
Wk12  01/15   4- 12   9- 10  60- 17  41- 23  68- 62  50- 30  59- 67  19- 49  18- 14  64- 46  52- 15   3- 56  Manually assigned
Wk13  01/22   4-  9  12- 62  17- 41  67- 10  60- 50  23- 46  49- 15  18-  8  30- 68   6- 56  69- 19  36- 14  Manually assigned
Wk14  01/29   4-  9  17- 62  50- 12  49- 67  23-  8  10- 41  19- 30  59- 56  46- 60   7- 68  14- 15  36-  6  Manually assigned
Wk15  02/05   4-  9  17- 62  12- 49  50- 23  56- 41  19-  8  67- 10  60- 15   7- 30  52-  6  46- 59  21- 61  Manually assigned

Wk16  02/12   4- 17   9- 12  19- 23  62- 56  60- 49  67- 50   6-  7  41- 46  61- 10   8- 30  68- 14  15- 36  Manually assigned
Wk17  02/19   4- 17  12-  9  23- 62  50- 49   6- 19  56- 60  41- 30  10- 46  67- 68  61-  7  18- 15  63- 36  Manually assigned
Wk18  02/26  17-  4  23-  9  12- 49  30- 19   6- 50  10- 60  62- 56  68-  7  15- 67  41- 36  46- 14  52- 61  Manually assigned
Wk19  03/04  17-  9  49- 23   4- 12  19- 50  10- 62  30-  6  60- 68  67- 36   3- 56   7- 14  61- 18  15- 41  Manually assigned
Wk20  03/11  17-  9  23- 62   4- 49  12- 50  19-  6  68- 10  14- 30  60- 36  56- 21  61- 67  41-  3  18-  8  Manually assigned

Wk21  03/18  17- 23  49-  9  50- 68  19- 62   6-  4  14- 12  60- 61  18- 30  21- 56  46- 36   3- 10  52- 15  Manually assigned
Wk22  03/25  17- 23   9- 49  62- 50  68-  6  61- 14  56-  4  18- 46  12- 19  15-  3  60- 41  30- 10  37- 21  Manually assigned
Wk23  04/01  17- 23  49- 68   9- 50  62- 56  14- 18  12-  6  61- 46  15- 37  19-  3   4- 41  36- 10  40- 60  Manually assigned
Wk24  04/08  23- 17  49- 50  68- 62  18-  9  56- 61  12-  6  41- 15  10- 14  19- 60  46- 37   3-  1  39- 30  Manually assigned
Wk25  04/15  23- 17  49- 62   9- 50  68- 56  18- 12  41- 61  10- 19   6-  1  39- 15  37- 14   4- 60  46- 21  Manually assigned

Wk26  04/22  23- 17  62- 49   9- 56  12- 61  68- 50  19-  6  18- 15  37-  4  41- 21  10- 42   1- 39  60- 36  Manually assigned
Wk27  04/29  23- 62   9- 19  49- 17  12- 68  18- 56  61- 50   4- 37  41-  6   1- 15  10- 14  60- 42  21- 57  Manually assigned
Wk28  05/06  23- 62  17- 19  68-  9  61- 18  56- 12  49- 15  10-  4  41- 42  50- 37   6- 21   1- 39  57- 30  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  10/16  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  Manually assigned
Wk02  10/23  63- 47  40- 19  51- 44  58- 29  28- 42  15- 30  27- 41  16-  5  24-  7   4- 68  61- 46  22- 49  Manually assigned
Wk03  10/30  52- 30  23- 45  16- 41  40-  7  48- 29  17- 26  66- 44   4- 15  42- 14  57-  8  36-  6  68- 27  Manually assigned
Wk04  11/06  34- 17  59-  9  51- 62   5- 39  65- 52  57- 14  28- 64  23- 56   6-  2  21- 48  26- 58  19- 70  Manually assigned
Wk05  11/13  23- 45   6- 65  41- 42  58- 55  48- 29  52- 17  66- 19  39-  4  57- 28  61-  8  56-  2  27- 51  Manually assigned

Wk06  11/20   4- 65  56- 35  52- 27  59-  5  63- 14  57- 38   8-  6  34- 25  26- 31  15- 17  45- 42  28- 55  Manually assigned
Wk07  11/27  52- 58  35- 63  64- 56   6- 26  25- 17  27- 45  30- 39  65- 14  55-  8   7-  2  34- 29  31-  5  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk08  12/04  49- 56  30- 37  14- 57   7- 34  58- 31  45- 35  64- 48   8- 27  55- 25  26- 15  22- 36  28- 18  Manually assigned
Wk09  12/11  46- 52  34- 54   7- 48  35- 57   8- 45  32- 55  56- 37  26- 18  64- 66  58- 44  22- 21  39- 27  Manually assigned
Wk10  12/18  31- 55   7- 35  18-  3   1- 46  58- 37  64- 54  36- 48  22- 57  27- 56  65- 15  45- 32  33- 66  Manually assigned
Wk11  01/08  69-  3  37- 18  64- 55  36-  6  15- 63  56-  1  58- 57   7- 54  22- 48   2- 61  39- 32  38- 66  Manually assigned
Wk12  01/15  31-  8  35-  6  34- 69  57- 36   7- 40  48- 61  39- 37  66- 58  55- 21  27- 54  22- 63  43-  1  Manually assigned

Wk13  01/22  59-  3   7- 39  66- 64  21- 52  61- 31  35- 40  54- 63  43- 48  34- 57   2- 26  25- 27  33- 38  Manually assigned
Wk14  01/29  18- 52  66- 63  61- 69  64- 40  21- 48  57-  3   1- 39  26- 31   5- 35  25- 33  43- 37  34- 58  Manually assigned
Wk15  02/05  68- 66  36- 64  63-  5  14- 57  18- 69  40-  1  25- 26  39- 37  24- 27  31-  3  34- 55  48- 33  Manually assigned
Wk16  02/12  18- 52  63- 40  66-  5  25- 64  59-  3  21- 39  27- 58  55-  1  26- 57  45- 37  24- 69  33- 51  Manually assigned
Wk17  02/19  39- 25  14-  5   8-  3  52- 66  40- 58   1- 27  59- 57  45- 24  31- 33  64- 48  55- 21  26- 42  Manually assigned

Wk18  02/26  25- 18   3- 39  57- 63  33- 40   5-  8   1- 21  45- 48  58- 27  54- 42  37- 24  66- 16  64- 51  Manually assigned
Wk19  03/04  63- 21  46- 33  52-  8  25- 57  48- 66  40- 58   5- 39  29- 42  45- 37  26-  1  64- 34  27- 54  Manually assigned
Wk20  03/11  25- 46  40- 15   7- 33  48- 37  26- 52  39- 29  63- 57  66-  5  34- 27  69- 42  58- 51  64- 45  Manually assigned
Wk21  03/18  41-  7  37- 67  33- 29  40- 63  34-  8  48- 25   5- 39  42- 26  57- 51   1- 24  66- 64  69- 58  Manually assigned
Wk22  03/25  29- 36  40-  7  48- 52  63- 57   8- 67  39- 34  33- 42   1- 25  66-  5  45- 26  65- 58  24- 31  Manually assigned

Wk23  04/01  42- 30  52- 57  67- 39   1- 66  21- 48  29- 63   8- 34  45-  7  69- 58  24- 33  54- 55  25- 26  Manually assigned
Wk24  04/08   4- 63  57- 21  36- 52  40- 42   7- 54  34- 69   8- 67  24- 66  48- 31  26- 29  58- 45  33- 64  Manually assigned
Wk25  04/15  52- 42   3-  7  57- 30  36- 40  67- 29  69- 63  34- 66  31- 54  24- 58   8- 33  48- 65  13- 45  Manually assigned
Wk26  04/22  14-  3  57- 46  69- 58   7- 66  29- 52  30- 67  33- 54  13- 31  63- 34  65- 40  32-  5   8- 48  Manually assigned
Wk27  04/29  36- 58  13- 39  66- 29  30- 46  65-  3  69- 63  54-  7  33- 52  32- 67   8- 34  26-  5  25- 31  Manually assigned

Wk28  05/06  36- 14   3- 66  60- 63  52- 67  58-  7  29- 13  54- 34  65- 46  69-  5  25- 33  32- 26  16-  8  Manually assigned

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72
Wk01  10/16  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  Manually assigned
Wk02  10/23  14- 64  48- 39  20- 66  43- 52  57- 56  11- 36   2- 33  18-  9  25- 38  59- 70  53- 31  Manually assigned
Wk03  10/30   2- 25  64- 13   9- 47  59- 31  24-  5  39- 20  56- 11  61- 33  38- 18  22- 43  70- 53  Manually assigned
Wk04  11/06  16- 42   8-  7  36- 61  25- 18  22- 44  15- 13  27- 47  31- 24  33- 38  20- 43  11- 53  Manually assigned
Wk05  11/13  31- 44  59- 21  15- 18  38- 20  70- 25  26- 36   7- 11  22- 16  13- 47  24- 33  43- 53  Manually assigned

Wk06  11/20  61-  7  29- 66  44- 39  16- 18   2- 51  21- 11  70- 20  22- 13  47- 36  24- 43  33- 53  Manually assigned
Wk07  11/27  15- 18  38- 22  21- 28  42- 61  66- 20  16- 36  44- 24  33- 70  11- 43  51- 47  13- 53  Manually assigned
Wk08  12/04  66- 38  61- 21  39- 65  42-  2  29- 44  51-  5  20- 33  43- 70  24- 16  13- 11  47- 53  Manually assigned
Wk09  12/11  36- 25   2- 15   5- 38  61- 24  65- 28  42- 33  70- 20  51- 29  43- 13  11- 16  47- 53  Manually assigned
Wk10  12/18  21- 61  39- 26  38-  5   2- 44  20- 25  24- 29  70- 43  51- 28  42- 13  16- 11  47- 53  Manually assigned

Wk11  01/08  45- 27  33- 43  20- 21  24- 65  26- 42   5- 28  25- 29  44- 51  16- 70  11- 53  13- 47  Manually assigned
Wk12  01/15   2- 65  32- 26  38-  5  45- 25  33- 24  16- 42  20- 51  28- 44  13- 11  29- 70  53- 47  Manually assigned
Wk13  01/22  22-  1  37- 65  58- 55   5- 32  42- 45  20- 24  16- 44  13- 51  28- 70  11- 53  29- 47  Manually assigned
Wk14  01/29   2- 54  42- 24  27- 38  65- 51  55- 22  44- 45  32- 28  16- 20  53- 29  70- 13  11- 47  Manually assigned
Wk15  02/05  54- 58  43-  2  51- 35  28- 45  65- 42  38- 44  16- 11  29- 22  20- 70  32- 53  13- 47  Manually assigned

Wk16  02/12  48- 34   2- 31  42- 43  35- 54  44- 16  29- 28  53- 20  38- 13  65- 70  11- 22  32- 47  Manually assigned
Wk17  02/19  37- 69  51- 43  34- 29  54-  2  16- 20  35- 44  38- 22  70- 13  65- 28  32- 53  11- 47  Manually assigned
Wk18  02/26  29- 59  31- 26  69- 43  55- 34  44- 35  32- 13  65-  2  11- 22  20- 38  70- 28  53- 47  Manually assigned
Wk19  03/04  51- 24  69- 16  43- 35  11- 59  13- 65  31- 38  44- 55  32-  2  20- 22  70- 53  28- 47  Manually assigned
Wk20  03/11  24- 54   1- 59  35- 31  43- 65  13- 55  11- 32  16- 28  38- 44  22- 53   2- 20  70- 47  Manually assigned

Wk21  03/18  55- 31  27- 45  65- 11  16- 54  35- 43   2- 59  44- 53  70- 32  38- 13  22- 28  20- 47  Manually assigned
Wk22  03/25  64- 54  69- 43  51- 55   2- 27  44- 11  16- 28  13- 53  59- 32  70- 35  38- 20  22- 47  Manually assigned
Wk23  04/01  65-  5  31- 27  64- 44  32- 28  70- 51  13- 43  38-  2  11- 16  53- 22  35- 59  20- 47  Manually assigned
Wk24  04/08   5- 65  13- 25  55- 32  70-  2  16- 27  44- 28  51- 53  43- 38  35- 22  11- 59  20- 47  Manually assigned
Wk25  04/15  64- 32  70-  5  26- 16  25- 55  28- 51   2- 44  27- 38  53- 35  11- 43  22- 20  59- 47  Manually assigned

Wk26  04/22  24- 26  25- 51  16- 45  44- 64  70- 55   2- 27  28- 43  53- 38  35- 22  20- 11  59- 47  Manually assigned
Wk27  04/29  40- 44  70- 16  48- 24   2- 28  51- 45  38- 27  22- 43  64- 53  55- 35  11- 20  59- 47  71- 72  Manually assigned
Wk28  05/06  48- 31  40- 51  44- 70  28- 24  22- 38   2- 53  55- 27  45- 64  59- 20  43- 35  11- 47  71- 72  Manually assigned


